SLEEK PLUS
Mini-Fluorescent
Lighting Solutions
Sleek Plus Offers
• The thinnest profile available
today.
• Superb engineering using
extruded aluminum housings

leaks, warping or deformed lens.
• The T4 lamps (included with
fixtures) are energy efficient,
long life with a 16,000 hours
rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 2-wire com-
ponents on page 19. Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SP4-6** 9-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 6W 480 W-White
SP4-8 13-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 8W 600 W-White
SP4-12 17-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 12W 800 W-White
SP4-16 19-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 16W 1000 W-White
SP4-20 21”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 20W 1350 W-White
SP4-24 34-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 24W 2150 W-White
SP4-28 46-1/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 28W 2900 W-White
1-
1/
4”
Lamp Options

leaks, warping or deformed lens.
• The T4 lamps (included with fix-
tures) are energy efficient, long
life with a 16,000 hours rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG4A-6** 9-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 6W 480 S–Silver, W-White
SG4A-8 13-3/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 8W 600 S–Silver, W-White
SG4A-12 17-3/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 12W 800 S–Silver, W-White
SG4A-16 19-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 16W 1000 S–Silver, W-White
SG4A-20 21-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 20W 1350 S–Silver, W-White
SG4A-22 29-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 22W 1850 S–Silver, W-White
SG4A-24 34- 5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 24W 2150 S–Silver, W-White
SG4A-28 46-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 28W 2900 S–Silver, W-White
1-
5/
8”
Lamp Options

• The T4 lamps (included with
fixtures) are energy efficient,
long life with a 16,000 hours
rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG4-6** 9-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 6W 480 W-White
SG4-8 13-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 8W 600 W-White
SG4-12 17-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 12W 800 W-White
SG4-16 19-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 16W 1000 W-White
SG4-20 21”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 20W 1350 W-White
SG4-22*** 29”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 22W 1850 W-White
SG4-24 34-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 24W 2150 W-White
SG4-28 46-1/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 28W 2900 W-White
1-
1/
4”
Lamp Options

leaks, warping or deformed lens.
• The T5 lamps (included with fix-
tures) are energy efficient, long
life with a 20,000 hours rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire compo-
nents on page 19.
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5A-6** 9-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 6W 480 S–Silver, W-White
SG5A-8** 12-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 8W 600 S–Silver, W-White
SG5A-14 22-7/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 14W 1350 S–Silver, W-White
SG5A-21 34-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 21W 2150 S–Silver, W-White
SG5A-28 46-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 28W 2900 S–Silver, W-White
SG5A-35 58-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 35W 3650 S–Silver, W-White
1-
5/
8”
*   The information on LUMENS is based on

leaks, warping or deformed lens.
• The T5 lamps (included with
fixtures) are energy efficient,
long life with a 20,000 hours
rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19. Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5-6** 9-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 6W 480 W-White
SG5-8** 12-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 8W 600 W-White
SG5-14 22-3/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 14W 1350 W-White
SG5-21 34 -1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 21W 2150 W-White
SG5-28 46-1/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 28W 2900 W-White
SG5-35 58”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 35W 3650 W-White
1-
1/
2”
*   The information on LUMENS is based on

ed with fixtures) offer increased
light output–up to 70% more
lumens than standard T5 lamps.
• High Output T5 lamps are
energy efficient, long life with
a 20,000 hours rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus is linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5AHO-24 22-7/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 24W 2200 S-Silver, W-White
SG5AHO-39 34-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 39W 3500 S-Silver, W-White
SG5AHO-54 46-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 54W 5000 S-Silver, W-White
1-
7/
8”
Lamp Options

ed with fixtures) offer increased
light output–up to 70% more
lumens than standard T5 lamps.
• High Output T5 lamps are
energy efficient, long life with
a 20,000 hours rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus is linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5HO-24 22-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 24W 2200 W-White
SG5HO-39 34-3/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 39W 3500 W-White
SG5HO-54 46-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 54W 5000 W-White
1-
3/
4”
Lamp Options

ing of the fixture with no light
leaks, warping or deformed lens.
• The T5 lamps (included with
fixtures) are energy efficient,
long life with a 20,000 hours
rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus is linkable up to 10
units, 350 watts (max).
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5ALV-14 22-7/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 14W 1350 W-White
SG5ALV-21 34-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 21W 2150 W-White
SG5ALV-28 46-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 28W 2900 W-White
1-
7/
8”
Lamp Options

ing of the fixture with no light
leaks, warping or deformed lens.
• The T5 lamps (included with
fixtures) are energy efficient,
long life with a 20,000 hours
rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus is linkable up to 10
units, 350 watts (max).
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5LV-14 22-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 14W 1350 W-White
SG5LV-21 34-3/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 21W 2150 W-White
SG5LV-28 46-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 28W 2900 W-White
1-
3/
4”
Lamp Options

• The T5 lamps (included with
fixtures) are energy efficient,
long life with a 20,000 hours
rating.
• Additional power supply
cables, connecting cables,
hardwire boxes and replace-
ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5CL-6SW 10-3/4”L x 1-7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 6W 480 W-White
SG5CL-8SW 13-3/4”L x 1-7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 8W 600 W-White
SG5CL-14SW 24”L x 1-7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 14W 1350 W-White
SG5CL-21SW 35-3/4”L x 1-7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 21W 2150 W-White
SG5CL-28SW 47-5/8”L x 1-7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 28W 2900 W-White
SG5CL-35SW 59-3/8”L x 1-7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 35W 3650 W-White*   The information on LUMENS is based on
cool white lamps.
*
1-
5/

ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
7/
8”
1-3/4”
7/
8”
Ordering Instructions
Model        Optional Switch – Add “SW”    /   Lamp Option  –    Finish
Examples: SG5AT-14SW/30–W (with Rocker Switch)
SG5AT-14/30–W (without Rocker Switch)
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5AT-14 22-7/8”L x 1-3/4”W x 7/8”H 14W 1350 S-Silver, W-White
SG5AT-21 34-5/8”L x 1-3/4”W x 7/8”H 21W 2150 S-Silver, W-White
SG5AT-28 46-1/2”L x 1-3/4”W x 7/8”H 28W 2900 S-Silver, W-White
SG5AT-35 58-1/4”L x 1-3/4”W x 7/8”H 35W 3650 S-Silver, W-White
*
JESCO LIGHTING18
SLEEK PLUS TWIN ADJUSTABLE HIGH OUTPUT T5 – 3-WIRE GROUNDEDSLEEK
 P

ment lamps sold separately.
• Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
• Compatible with 3-wire com-
ponents on page 19.
7/
8”
1-7/8”
7/
8”
Ordering Instructions
Model        Optional Switch – Add “SW”    /   Lamp Option  –    Finish
Examples: SG5ATHO-24SW/24–W (with Rocker Switch)
SG5ATHO-24/24–W (without Rocker Switch)
Model Dimensions Max Watt Lumens Finish
SG5ATHO-24 22-7/8”L x 1-7/8”W x 7/8”H 24W 2200 S-Silver, W-White
SG5ATHO-39 34-5/8”L x 1-7/8”W x 7/8”H 39W 3500 S-Silver, W-White
SG5ATHO-54 46-1/2”L x 1-7/8”W x 7/8”H 54W 5000 S-Silver, W-White
*
JESCO LIGHTING 19
SLEEK PLUS ACCESSORIES & COMPONENTS A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
Description 2-Wire 3-Wire
Accessories Model Accessories Model
Direct Connector SP-DC SG-DC
Connecting Cable
6” SP-CC6 SG-CC6
12” SP-CC12 SG-CC12
24” SP-CC24 SG-CC24
36” SP-CC36 SG-CC36
Right Angle Connecting Cable
6” SP-CC6L SG-CC6L
12” SP-CC12L SG-CC12L
24” SP-CC24L SG-CC24L
36” SP-CC36L SG-CC36L
Power Cord & Plug 2 Prong Plug 3 Prong Plug
2’ Black SG-PC24-B
6’ White SP-PC72-W SG-PC72-W
6’ Gray SG-PC72-G

Model Volt Watt Temp Lumens CRI MOL
SL4-L6/30 120v 6w 3000K 480 82+ 1/2”Ø x 9”
SL4-L6/41 120v 6w 4100K 480 82+ 1/2”Ø x 9”
SL4-L6/64 120v 6w 6400K 480 82+ 1/2”Ø x 9”
SL4-L6/RD 120v 6w Red 480 82+ 1/2”Ø x 9”
SL4-L6/BU 120v 6w Blue 480 82+ 1/2”Ø x 9”
SL4-L6/GN 120v 6w Green 480 82+ 1/2”Ø x 9”
SL4-L6/BK 120v 6w Black 480 82+ 1/2”Ø x 9”
SL4-L8/30 120v 8w 3000K 600 82+ 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
SL4-L8/41 120v 8w 4100K 600 82+ 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
SL4-L8/64 120v 8w 6400K 600 82+ 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
SL4-L8/RD 120v 8w Red 600 82+ 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
SL4-L8/BU 120v 8w Blue 600 82+ 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
SL4-L8/GN 120v 8w Green 600 82+ 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
SL4-L8/BK 120v 8w Black 600 82+ 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
SL4-L12/30 120v 12w 3000K 800 82+ 1/2”Ø x 17”
SL4-L12/41 120v 12w 4100K 800 82+ 1/2”Ø x 17”
SL4-L12/64 120v 12w 6400K 800 82+ 1/2”Ø x 17”
SL4-L12/RD 120v 12w Red 800 82+ 1/2”Ø x 17”
SL4-L12/BU 120v 12w Blue 800 82+ 1/2”Ø x 17”
SL4-L12/GN 120v 12w Green 800 82+ 1/2”Ø x 17”
SL4-L12/BK 120v 12w Black 800 82+ 1/2”Ø x 17”
SL4-L16/30 120v 16w 3000K 1000 82+ 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
SL4-L16/41 120v 16w 4100K 1000 82+ 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
SL4-L16/64 120v 16w 6400K 1000 82+ 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
SL4-L16/RD 120v 16w Red 1000 82+ 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
SL4-L16/BU 120v 16w Blue 1000 82+ 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
SL4-L16/GN 120v 16w Green 1000 82+ 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
SL4-L16/BK 120v 16w Black 1000 82+ 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
SL4-L20/30 120v 20w 3000K 1350 82+ 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
SL4-L20/41 120v 20w 4100K 1350 82+ 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
SL4-L20/64 120v 20w 6400K 1350 82+ 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
SL4-L20/RD 120v 20w Red 1350 82+ 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
SL4-L20/BU 120v 20w Blue 1350 82+ 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
SL4-L20/GN 120v 20w Green 1350 82+ 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
SL4-L20/BK 120v 20w Black 1350 82+ 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
SL4-L22/41 120v 22w 4100 1850 82+ 1/2”Ø x 28”
SL4-L24/30 120v 24w 3000K 2150 82+ 1/2”Ø x 34”
SL4-L24/41 120v 24w 4100K 2150 82+ 1/2”Ø x 34”
SL4-L24/64 120v 24w 6400K 2150 82+ 1/2”Ø x 34”
SL4-L24/RD 120v 24w Red 2150 82+ 1/2”Ø x 34”
SL4-L24/BU 120v 24w Blue 2150 82+ 1/2”Ø x 34”
SL4-L24/GN 120v 24w Green 2150 82+ 1/2”Ø x 34”
SL4-L24/BK 120v 24w Black 2150 82+ 1/2”Ø x 34”
SL4-L28/30 120v 28w 3000K 2900 82+ 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
SL4-L28/41 120v 28w 4100K 2900 82+ 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
SL4-L28/64 120v 28w 6400K 2900 82+ 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
SL4-L28/RD 120v 28w Red 2900 82+ 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
SL4-L28/BU 120v 28w Blue 2900 82+ 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
SL4-L28/GN 120v 28w Green 2900 82+ 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
SL4-L28/BK 120v 28w Black 2900 82+ 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
Average Life: 16,000 Hours
Burning Position: Any
UV lamps available – Consult factory.
Color Temperature:

SL5-L6/50 120v 6w 5000K 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/64 120v 6w 6400K 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/RD 120v 6w Red 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/BU 120v 6w Blue 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/GN 120v 6w Green 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/BK 120v 6w Black 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L8/30 120v 8w 3000K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/35 120v 8w 3500K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/41 120v 8w 4100K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/50 120v 8w 5000K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/64 120v 8w 6400K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/RD 120v 8w Red 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/BU 120v 8w Blue 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/GN 120v 8w Green 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/BK 120v 8w Black 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L14/30 120v 14w 3000K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/35 120v 14w 3500K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/41 120v 14w 4100K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/50 120v 14w 5000K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/64 120v 14w 6400K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/RD 120v 14w Red 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/BU 120v 14w Blue 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/GN 120v 14w Green 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/BK 120v 14w Black 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L21/30 120v 21w 3000K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/35 120v 21w 3500K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/41 120v 21w 4100K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/50 120v 21w 5000K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/64 120v 21w 6400K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/RD 120v 21w Red 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/BU 120v 21w Blue 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/GN 120v 21w Green 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/BK 120v 21w Black 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L28/30 120v 28w 3000K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/35 120v 28w 3500K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/41 120v 28w 4100K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/50 120v 28w 5000K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/64 120v 28w 6400K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/RD 120v 28w Red 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/BU 120v 28w Blue 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/GN 120v 28w Green 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/BK 120v 28w Black 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L35/30 120v 35w 3000K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/35 120v 35w 3500K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/41 120v 35w 4100K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/50 120v 35w 5000K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/64 120v 35w 6400K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/RD 120v 35w Red 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/BU 120v 35w Blue 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/GN 120v 35w Green 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/BK 120v 35w Black 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
Average Life: 20,000 Hours
Burning Position: Any
UV lamps available – Consult factory.
Color Temperature:
3000K Warm White (Soft White)
3500K Natural White
4100K Cool White
5000K Designer White
6400K Daylight
JESCO LIGHTING22
R
EP
LA
C
EM
EN
T LA
M
P
S
SLEEK PLUS REPLACEMENT T5 HIGH OUTPUT FLUORESCENT LAMPS
Color
Model Volt Watt Temp Lumens CRI MOL
SL5-L24HO/30 120v 24w 3000K 2200 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L24HO/35 120v 24w 3500K 2200 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L24HO/41 120v 24w 4100K 2200 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L24HO/50 120v 24w 5000K 2200 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L24HO/64 120v 24w 6400K 2200 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L24HO/RD 120v 24w Red 2200 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L24HO/BU 120v 24w Blue 2200 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L24HO/GN 120v 24w Green 2200 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L39HO/30 120v 39w 3000K 3500 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L39HO/35 120v 39w 3500K 3500 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L39HO/41 120v 39w 4100K 3500 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L39HO/50 120v 39w 5000K 3500 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L39HO/64 120v 39w 6400K 3500 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L39HO/RD 120v 39w Red 3500 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L39HO/BU 120v 39w Blue 3500 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L39HO/GN 120v 39w Green 3500 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L54HO/30 120v 54w 3000K 5000 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L54HO/35 120v 54w 3500K 5000 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L54HO/41 120v 54w 4100K 5000 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L54HO/50 120v 54w 5000K 5000 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L54HO/64 120v 54w 6400K 5000 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L54HO/RD 120v 54w Red 5000 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L54HO/BU 120v 54w Blue 5000 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L54HO/GN 120v 54w Green 5000 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
Average Life: 20,000 Hours
Burning Position: Any
UV lamps available – Consult factory.
Color Temperature: